
 
  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
April 23, 2014 

 
 
 
 
 

SUBJECT: PUBLIC MEETING WITH PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC (PG&E) 
 
FACILITY: Diablo Canyon Power Plant 
 
DOCKET: 50-275, 50-323 
 
DATE AND TIME: Thursday, May 22, 2014 

6:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. (Pacific Daylight Time) 
 
LOCATION: Embassy Suites San Luis Obispo 
 333 Madonna Road 
 San Luis Obispo, CA  93405 
 
PURPOSE: The purpose of this meeting is to discuss the operating 

performance for Diablo Canyon Power Plant for the period 
January 1 – December 31, 2013.  This is a meeting between the 
Nuclear Regulatory Commission and PG&E. 

 
CATEGORY 1: This is a Category 1 meeting.  The public is invited to observe this 

meeting.  After the business portion but before the meeting is 
adjourned, the public will have one or more opportunities to 
communicate with the Nuclear Regulatory Commission. 

 
 This meeting will be recorded and made available to the local area 

public access channel and online at http://video.nrc.gov. 
 
 The Nuclear Regulatory Commission provides reasonable 

accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate.  
If you need an accommodation to participate in this meeting, or 
need this meeting notice, or the transcript or other information 
from the meeting in another format (e.g. Braille or large print), 
please notify the Nuclear Regulatory Commission’s meeting 
contact listed below.  Determinations on request for reasonable 
accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis. 
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PARTICIPANTS: NRC 
Kriss Kennedy, Director, Division of Reactor Projects, Region IV 
Tom Hipschman, Senior Resident Inspector 
John Reynoso, Resident Inspector  

 
LICENSEE 
Ed Halpin, Senior Vice President and Chief Nuclear Officer 
Other PG&E/Diablo Canyon representatives 
 
 

MEETING CONTACT: Wayne Walker, NRC, Region IV 
(817) 200-1148 

    Wayne.Walker@nrc.gov 
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cc:  Distribution via ListServ 
 
Electronic Distribution: 
Regional Administrator (Marc.Dapas@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Steven.Reynolds@nrc.gov) 
DRP Director (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
DRP Deputy Director (Troy.Pruett@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRS Director (Jeff.Clark@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRS Deputy Director (Geoff.Miller@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (Thomas.Hipschman@nrc.gov)  
Resident Inspector (John.Reynoso@nrc.gov) 
DC Administrative Assistant (Madeleine.Arel-Davis@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/A (Wayne.Walker@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer, DRP/A (Ryan.Alexander@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/A (Fabian.Thomas@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/A (Brian.Cummings@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov) 
Meeting Facilitator, RIV/DRP (Bob.Hagar@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Peter.Bamford@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Ray.Kellar@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
Technical Support Assistant (Loretta.Williams@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
State Liaison Officer (Bill.Maier@nrc.gov) 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Joseph.Nick@nrc.gov) 
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